Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew King - (811584) - Carnegie ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.97
2:05.60
2:06.10
2:06.65
2:06.78
2:07.55
2:09.29
2:09.42
2:10.08
2:10.15
2:10.23
2:10.67
2:12.55
2:13.52
2:14.67
2:14.75
2:15.31
2:16.62
2:17.31
2:19.08
2:20.47
2:22.49
2:23.71
2:24.56
2:24.73

2:24.89
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379
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339
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Date

15/01/17
29/10/16
20/02/16
06/11/16
06/03/16
18/02/17
13/06/15
25/10/15
29/11/15
02/12/14
15/02/15
02/12/14
26/10/14
21/06/14
18/05/14
19/04/14
24/05/14
29/11/15
16/03/14
03/12/13
03/12/13
06/10/13
20/04/13
27/10/13
31/08/13
12/10/13
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Meet

East District Age Groups Round 2
Carngie Winter Open Meet
Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet
North District Open Championships

Fife Leagues

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017

ELST Distance Meet 2015

Carnegie Winter Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
SASA East District AG Round 2

Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
FIRST Open Meet 2014

Alloa ASC Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East Districts Time Trials
F.I.R.S.T Open Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet

Patalaalla ACA Mad NMauale NMans

Venue

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Bathgate
Bathgate
Alloa
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Dunfermline

Prestonpans
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Club Swam Under Level

Carnegie 1
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 1

2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2

1
Carnegie 1
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 1
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 1
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 1
Carnegie 1
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
Carnegie 2
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c.c0.00
2:34.44
2:35.40
2:38.80
2:40.44
2:40.99
2:46.48
2:49.75
2:56.26
3:02.16

3:45.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:07.55
2:04.97
2:06.65
2:05.60
2:06.78
2:06.10
2:16.62
2:10.08
2:09.42
2:09.29
2:10.23
2:10.67
2:10.156
2:12.55
2:13.52
2:15.31
2:14.67
2:14.75
2:17.31
2:20.47
2:19.08
2:24.56
2:24.89
2:22.49
2:24.73
2:23.71
2:26.83
2:35.40
2:34.44
2:40.44

2:38.80
2:40.99
2:46.48
2:56.26
3:02.16
2:49.75

3:45.01
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200
179
162
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11100119
04/12/12
13/01/13
16/06/12
01/09/12
17/03/12
06/12/11
18/06/11
02/10/11
03/09/11
27/03/10

Date

18/02/17
15/01/17
06/11/16
29/10/16
06/03/16
20/02/16
29/11/15
29/11/15
25/10/15
13/06/15
15/02/15
02/12/14
02/12/14
26/10/14
21/06/14
24/05/14
18/05/14
19/04/14
16/03/14
03/12/13
03/12/13
27/10/113
12/10/13
06/10/13
31/08/13
20/04/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
04/12/12
01/09/12

16/06/12
17/03/12
06/12/11
02/10/11
03/09/11
18/06/11
27/03/10
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SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2
2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Dunedin Swim Team Challenge Meet
Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District Age Groups
Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet
Stirling Autumn Meet

Dunedin Challenge

Warrender Age Group

Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
East District Age Groups Round 2

North District Open Championships
Carngie Winter Open Meet

Fife Leagues

Carnegie Open Spring AG Meet

East District Age Group Championships
East District Age Group Championships
Carnegie Winter Open Meet

ELST Distance Meet 2015

Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

SASA East District AG Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
FIRST Open Meet 2014

Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Hearts & Best Premier Age Group Meet
SASA East Districts Time Trials

Dunedin Challenge Meet

F.I.LR.S.T Open Meet

Portobello ASC Mad March Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

SASA East Dist Age Groups Round 2

Dunedin Swim Team Challenge Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

SASA East District Age Groups

Stirling Autumn Meet

Dunedin Challenge

Aquanauts Livingston 10th Graded Meet

Warrender Age Group

rieswnpdns
Bathgate
Stirling
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Stirling
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Mercat Gait
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Mercat Gait
Alloa
Bathgate
Bathgate
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Prestonpans
Stirling
Bathgate

Glenrothes

Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes
Bathgate

Glenrothes
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Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie

Carnegie

Club Swam Under

Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie

Carnegie

Carnegie

Carnegie

Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie
Carnegie

Carnegie
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